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RETAIL RESTAURANTS + ENTERTAINMENT EDUCATION + COMMUNITY HEALTH + REC.

Anthropologie
Bed Bath +
Beyond

Beer Store

Best Buy

The British Grocer
Canadian Tire
Chapters

Costco

Dollarama

. Food Basics

. Fortinos

. FreshCo.

. The Home Deppot
. HomeSense

. Jubilee Fruit

Market

. LCBO

. Linen Chest
. Longo’s

. Lululemon
. Mendocino

. Metro

. Michaels

. Oakville Fine
Hardware

. Oakville Place

. Real Canadian
Superstore

. Roots

. Shoppers
Drug Mart

. Sobeys

. Sportchek

. Staples

. Tommy Bahama
. Towne Square

Gallery

. ToysRUs
. Walmart
. Winners

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
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44.
45.

5 Drive-In
7 Enoteca

Aroma Espresso Bar

Borgo Antico
Cucina Bar
Boston Pizza
Cineplex Cinemas
Cobs Bread
Cork’s Restaurant
Harper's Landing
House of Wings

46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.

. Noble Bistro Oakville

. The Olive Press

. Oliver's Steakhouse

Jack Astor's Bar

+ Grill

The Keg Steakhouse
The King's Arms
Lone Star Texas Grill
Mandarin
McDonald’s
Milestones

. Swiss Chalet

. Symposium Café
. Tim Hortons

. Turtle Jack’s

Panera Bread
Paradiso
Pizza Nova
Pizzaiolo

. Ritorno
. The Royal Windsor

Pub + Eatery

. Season’s Restaurant
. Spoon + Fork

. Starbucks Coffee

. Sunset Grill

70.

. Glen Abbey Community Centre
72.
73.

74.
75.

76.
71.
78.

Centennial Pool 79.

Glen Abbey Public Library
Holy Trinity Catholic
Secondary School

Joshua Creek Public School
The Oakville Centre for the
Performing Arts\

Oakville Museum

Oakville Public Library
Oodenawi Public School

Post's Corners Public School

. Queen Elizabeth Park

Community + Cultural Centre
River Oaks Community Centre

. ServiceOntario
. Sheridan College
. St. Andrew Catholic

Elementary School

. St. Mary Catholic

Elementary School

. White Oaks Public Library

87. White Oaks

Secondary School

88. YMCA Oakville

Bronte Tennis Club

. Canlan Ice Sports
. FitdLife
. GoodLife Fitness

LA Fitness
Ninth Line Sports Park

. Oakville Soccer Club
. Oakville Trafalgar Memorial Hospital

Planet Workout

. Sixteen Mile Sports Complex
. Wedgewood Pool




